
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-2569 Name: Bayview Park masterplan design services Bender
Architects

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/20/2022 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2022 5/3/2022

Title: Approving under the General Architectural Services Contract with Bender & Associates Architects,
P.A., a task order for professional design services for Bayview Park in an amount not to exceed
$121,238.00; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon consent of the City
Attorney.

Sponsors: Patti McLauchlin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Bender Bayview Park Proposal, 4. Bender Extension
10.5.2020, 5. Res 20-141 Gen Arch Svcs Extension, 6. Bender Architectural Services Signed, 7. Res
17-190 General Architectural Services

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission5/3/2022 1 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

