
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Approving under the General Architectural Services Contract with Bender & Associates
Architects, P.A., a task order for professional design services for Bayview Park in an
amount not to exceed $121,238.00; Authorizing the City Manager to execute
necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 22-2569, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 6/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

