
Bayview 
Park 
Renovations





Financial 
Clarity 

One Solution Available Balance Through FY 
24/25: $1,326,998.93

Community Services Turf Field Contract: 
$987,738.00

Bender & Associates Existing Design Contract To 
Date:

Contract:$390,574.41 
Remaining Available: $310,388.60

All Funds Remaining Available Before FY25/26 
$28,878.93





Phased Approach

Phase 1-Field Turf

Proposed Phase 2- 
New Building & 

Utilities Including 
Extensive Tree Pruning 
Program On Existing

Community Services 
Self Performing Items  

1. Repair Existing 
Irrigation System

2. Demo Existing 
Bathrooms

3. Basketball Court

4. Procure Tennis 
Court Shade Structure 

(Engineering) & 
Community Services 
To Install Per Plan

Supplement Other 
Items As Budget 

Allows

1. Upgrade Playground

2. Repairs To Bandshell

3. Splash Pad

4.Excersise Equipment



Updated Master Plan Version 1



Updated Master Plan Version 2







Multi-Generational Park Ideas

• POSSIBLY CONFIGURE  MULTI-PURPOSE BASKETBALL  COURTS INTO 
     BAYVIEW PARK 
• LOWER MAINTENANCE BUT HARD TO SCHEDULE INDIVIDUAL USAGE TO MEET COMMUNITY NEEDS



Dog Park Ideas





Splash Pad Considered









	Bayview Park Renovations
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Phased Approach
	Updated Master Plan Version 1
	Updated Master Plan Version 2
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Multi-Generational Park Ideas
	Dog Park Ideas
	Slide Number 12
	Splash Pad Considered
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15

